Meetlng: ~-7-

4154

WH/A
Record: eei-—2z on
Date: 29.10.77_

Titme: 10, 00

Place: Big Hall

No

Speaker

Country

, Re-j
Notes typad-

a7

238

260

312

324
327
335
344

Domnarx, Mwe Ruthe

Joss, Mr. Lix

Montmollin, Mme Susy

Duckert, Mme

Spoerri, Mme Héléne
Stauffacher, M. Werner
Bietenholz, Mlle Théres
End

Veuehdtel

Cortaillod

| Montreux

Bienne

ZUrich

PLfEffikon

25 years ago I had an abortion and
I lost the love a mother has for
the ecoming child, as well zs for tHe
other 4 children, and never with
wy husband we found unity again afffer .
this wrong decision we took togethdr.
In the fight ageinst abortion I _
wrote this experience and was asked
to speak on the TV with 50 others.
contradictions with what we want to
itk fight for and the way we live
at the same time. Freedom and res-
ponsability go together.

her fear for her son who had &
communist teacher, but decided to
know him and went to the offensive.
the best way to ke in touch with
the children is to tell us about
ourselves. Christ was a revolu-
tionary. There is no dher greater sh
than to remake the weorld 4nd we are
part of it. Caux starts to have a
meaning when we do simple things
differently.

Marxism is the result of our
co-existence with materialisn.
When I went to change people T firsk
need to find the basic relation-
ship and love of Christ. '

&

speaking of the evening.

[T T




