Meeting: -2Record: ee

Date:

29.10.77

Time:

10.00

		Place: Big Hall		
No	Speaker	Country	Notes	Re- type
1 97	Donnerr, Mme Ruthe	Neuchâtel	25 years ago I had an abortion and I lost the love a mother has for the coming child, as well as for the	-
			other 4 children, and never with my husband we found unity again af this wrong decision we took together	tier
			In the fight against abortion I wrote this experience and was asked	
238	Joss, Mr. Lix		to speak on the TV with 50 others. contradictions with what we want to fith fight for and the way we live	
			at the same time. Freedom and res-	
260	Montmollin, Mme Susy	Cortaillod	ponsability go together. her fear for her son who had a communist teacher, but decided to	
		Montreux	know him and went to the offensive. the best way to be in touch with the children is to tell us about	,
			ourselves. Christ was a revolutionary. There is no ther greater a than to remake the world and we are	im
			part of it. Caux starts to have a meaning when we do simple things differently.	
312	Duckert, Mme	Bienne	Marxism is the result of our co-existence with materialism. When I want to change people I firs	
. 324	Spoerri, Mme Hélène	Zürich	need to find the basic relation- ship and love of Christ.	
327 335 344	Stauffacher, M. Werner Bietenholz, Mlle Théres End	Pfäffikon	speaking of the evening.	